
Day Date Opponents Time Venue Format

Sat. 02/09/2017 Ladies v Gentlemen  plus Social Evening  CLUB TBA

Tues. 05/09/2017 Tilehurst LF 2.00 H 3LT

Wed. 06/09/2017 3 Mile Cross MF 5.30 A 5T

Thurs. 07/09/2017 Bracknell TVLL 2.30 A 3LT

Sat. 09/09/2017 Finals Weekend CLUB

Sun. 10/09/2017 Finals Weekend CLUB

Tues. 12/09/2017 Great Hollands LF 2.00 H 3LT

Wed. 13/09/2017 Caversham MF 5.15 H 4T

Fri. 15/09/2017 Closing Night Social Event CLUB TBA

Sat. 16/09/2017 Hawley WF 2.30 A 4MT

Sat. 23/09/2017 Green Maintenance CLUB


